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

 

 

 

 

 

 



       

 

  www.WeSellShaverLake.com   
Key: 

P=Sale Pending; R=Reduced; N=New 

  COMMERCIAL/BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES 

 Office Owner Address Bd. Bth. Sq.Ft. Description Price 

 GU PROVENCE 40885 Shaver Forest Com’l  Great investment property zoned for many uses $150,000  

 GU PROVENCE 40667 Shaver Forest Com’l  Includes 2 lots, adjacent to Post Office $250,000  

 OB  41617 Tollhouse Rd Com’l 1500 Zoned for residential/professional use, includes two separate buildings $579,000  

 Pinnacle ASHBROOK 41801 Tollhouse Rd Com’l 2135 Gas station, convenience store, and 2200 square foot home $975,000  

 GU BOWMAN 41325 Tollhouse Rd Com’l 8966 12 room motel, 5 chalets, 2-900 square foot homes…endless potential $2,350,000  

 

 

HUNTINGTON LAKE AREA PROPERTIES 

 

  HUNTINGTON LAKE CONDO’S – Community water & sewer 

 Office Owner Address Bd. Bth. Sq.Ft. Description Price 

 CB RIGGS 62633 Hidden Spring Ln #2 3 2 1231 Furnished condo with large covered deck, lots of storage, and lots of windows $249,500  

 CB TURNER 62916 Huntington Vista#38 2 2 1364 Nice unit that has been owned by same family since it was built $265,000  

 CB KUKLINSKI 62723 Huntington Vista Ln 2 2 1370 Enjoy the HOA amenities: pool, Jacuzzi, sauna, and tennis courts in this condo $298,900  

 CB RAWSON 62792 Sunny Vista Ln #32 2 2 1364 Very desirable corner condo with great views and a large deck $307,900  

 CB MCSHEA 62786 Sunny Vista Ln #29 2 2 1350 Furnished, well appointed end condo includes a washer and dryer $335,000  

 CB ROSENSTEIN 62930 Huntington Vista #39 2 2 1364 Well maintained condo shows long term pride of ownership $349,000  

 OB CARTER 62705 Huntington Vista Ln 2 2 1372 Clean and contemporary condo sold partially furnished $349,000  

 CB SWANSON 63227 Huntington Vista #862 2 1364 This lovely condo is ready for your family to enjoy, and includes a loft $439,000  

 CB EMY 63215 Huntington vista #80 3 3 1757 One of the finest condo’s in Huntington, has excellent views of the lake $565,000  

 

  HUNTINGTON LAKE CABINS  – Community water – private septic 
 CB  79 Shady Ln 2 1 760 Cute, secluded cabin in walking distance to the lake $162,000  

 CB  60927 Bear Paw Ln. 2 1.5 1000 Great family cabin with knotty pine throughout, and a large master bedroom $229,000  

 GU  60178 Old Tank Rd #16 2 1.5 1100 Well maintained cozy cabin ready for you to make memories in! $235,000  

 CB  58698 Dowville East #95 4 2 1600 Gem of a cabin, includes a large deck and winter water available $274,500 N 

 C21  62040 Whispering Pines #5 3 2 1300 Wonderful cabin within walking distance to Lakeshore Resort, year round access $425,000  

 C21 FACCINTO 62467 Potter Creek Ln 3 2 1500 Lake View Home with year round access, includes newer pellet stove  $425,000  

 Pinnacle BORGES 62535 Ollie Ln 4 3 2500 Hand hewn log home includes large loft, and guest quarters above garage $829,000  

 

  CAMP SIERRA-BIG CREEK 

CB  56 Elder #56  3 1 890 Priced to sell as a handyman’s special, cabin needs work to make it a gem $98,900  

 RM BOCHE/BRIONES 55547 Flintridge Dr.  Lot  One of the few privately owned lots near Huntington Lake $127,000 

 C21 ONEILL 51974 Camp Sierra Rd 2 2 1183 Perfect getaway cabin, nice private wrap-around deck, year round access $263,000  
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  REGATTA VISTA – HUNTINGTON LAKE- Community water & sewer 

 

  TAMARACK ESTATES-miscellaneous sized lots – County water & sewer 

 Office Owner Address Bd. Bth. Sq.Ft. Description Price 

 CB LEA   Lot  Rare opportunity to own 14.33 acres, could be split into smaller parcels $495,000  

 GU PARKER 55443 Cordwood Rd 2 1 1020 Traditional A-frame cabin with great weekend rental history $289,000  

 C21 RESSO 55585 Flintridge Dr. 3 3 2884 Tyrolean-style, handcrafted Engleman Spruce log home includes all the extras $1,499,500  

 

  GROUSE CREEK – Near Huntington Lake – miscellaneous sized lots – Private water & septic 
 CB DAVIES/ORLAND 57390 Hwy 168 2 2 1922 Classic cabin with large sleeping loft, and close to China Peak $275,000 P 
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